PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20005221

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Carolyn B. Maloney
Status: Member
State/District: NY12

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. DED TAX
FUND UNFUNDED BAL SER A

FILING StaTus: New

METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV SER B

FILING StATUS: New

METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV
UNFUNDED BAL SER B

FILING StaTUS: New

METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV. SER A
FILING StaTUS: New

METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. SER B REV
BOND

FILING StaTUS: New

NEW YORK ST DORM AUTH RVS NON

STATE SUPPORTED DEBT MEM
SLOAN OID BOND

FILING StATUS: New

NEW YORK ST. TWY AUTH GEN REV
RFDG BOND
FILING StaTUS: New

NEW YORK STATE ENVIRONMENTAL
FACS ST CLEAN WATER & DRINKING

Transaction Date

Type

P

03/24/2016

04/5/2016

04/26/2016

04/11/2016

03/10/2016

03/17/2016

03/2/2016

03/4/2016

Notification Amount

Date

03/31/2016

04/30/2016

04/30/2016

04/30/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SER B BOND

FILING STATUS: New

NEW YORK STATE ENVIRONMENTAL P 04/20/2016 04/30/2016 $50,001 - $100,000
FACS ST CLEAN WATER & DRINKING
SER B BOND

FILING StaTUS: New

NEW YORK, N.Y. FOR PREV ISSUES E 02/26/2016 03/31/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
DEscriptioN: BOND EXCHANGES

NEW YORK, N.Y. FOR PREVIOUS E 02/26/2016 03/31/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
ISSUES

FILING StaTUS: New
DEscriptioN: BOND EXCHANGES

NEW YORK, N.Y. G/O UNLIMITED B/E E 02/26/2016 03/31/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
AGM BOND

FILING StATUS: New
DEscriptioN: BOND EXCHANGES

NEW YORK, N.Y. G/O UNLIMITED B/E P 02/26/2016 02/29/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
AGM BOND

FILING StaTUs: New

NEW YORK, N.Y. SER C G/O OID P 03/18/2016 03/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000
BOND

FILING StaTUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Carolyn B. Maloney , 05/26/2016



