

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Carolyn B. Maloney

Status: Member State/District: NY12

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. DED TAX FUND UNFUNDED BAL SER A FILING STATUS: New	P	03/24/2016	03/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV SER B FILING STATUS: New	P	04/5/2016	04/30/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV UNFUNDED BAL SER B FILING STATUS: New	P	04/26/2016	04/30/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. REV. SER A FILING STATUS: New	P	04/11/2016	04/30/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		METRO TRANS AUTH N.Y. SER B REV BOND FILING STATUS: New	P	03/10/2016	03/31/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		NEW YORK ST DORM AUTH RVS NON STATE SUPPORTED DEBT MEM SLOAN OID BOND FILING STATUS: New	P	03/17/2016	03/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		NEW YORK ST. TWY AUTH GEN REV RFDG BOND FILING STATUS: New	P	03/2/2016	03/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		NEW YORK STATE ENVIRONMENTAL FACS ST CLEAN WATER & DRINKING	P	03/4/2016	03/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		SER B BOND				
		FILING STATUS: New				
		NEW YORK STATE ENVIRONMENTAL FACS ST CLEAN WATER & DRINKING SER B BOND Filing Status: New	P	04/20/2016	04/30/2016	\$50,001 - \$100,000
		FILING STATUS: New				
		NEW YORK, N.Y. FOR PREV ISSUES FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: BOND EXCHANGES	E	02/26/2016	03/31/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		NEW YORK, N.Y. FOR PREVIOUS ISSUES FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: BOND EXCHANGES	Е	02/26/2016	03/31/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		NEW YORK, N.Y. G/O UNLIMITED B/E AGM BOND FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: BOND EXCHANGES	E	02/26/2016	03/31/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		NEW YORK, N.Y. G/O UNLIMITED B/E AGM BOND FILING STATUS: New	P	02/26/2016	02/29/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		NEW YORK, N.Y. SER C G/O OID BOND FILING STATUS: New	P	03/18/2016	03/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Carolyn B. Maloney, 05/26/2016